Completely welded construction prevents solids, larger than the micron rating of
the media, from bypassing the filter bag. Conventional filter bags are sewn, allo-
wing particles to bypass through the needle holes of seams.
A flanged bag collar that provides an integral sealing gasket when used in a
Over the Top filter vessel. No bypass of particulate will occur around the Zero-
BypassTM collar when the filter bag is under elevanted pressure.
A dual handle lift-out, located above the liquid level, eliminates contact with dirt and unfiltered materials and
allows quick filter bag removal for replacement.

ACCUFIT®      ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Material  Nominal Retention
(Mikrometer)  Bag Size and Length  Additional
P
=
Polypropylene
PE
=
Polyester
001  =    1 µm
003  =    3 µm
005  =    5 µm
010  =  10 µm
015  =  15 µm
025  =   25 µm
050  =   50 µm
075  =  75 µm
100  =  100 µm
150  =  150 µm
200  =  200 µm
P1 =  400 mm *
P2 =  840 mm *
P4 =  350 mm *
P5 =  640 mm *
W1 =  400 mm **
W2 =  840 mm **
W4 =  350 mm **
W5 =  640 mm **
 *Polypropylene Type
** Polyester Type